Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

3/6/2020

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16001 Rayne / Oelklaus 56.66 2.630 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
20005 Elle / Miller 41.00 3.659 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
20001 Teva / Miller 50.16 2.990 2 1 0 0 o0 85 2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/6/2020

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16203 Duncan / Norris -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20203 Loosey / LeBlanc 42.40 3.538 O 1 0 0 O 95 1
20209 Libbie / Rabun 48.84 3.071 1 0 0O 0 O 95 2
20206 Bryn / MacKenzie 39.47 3.800 2 0 0 0 0 90 3
20202 Bee-J / Snider 69.83 2.148 1 1 0 0 O 90 4
20207 Clutch / Simpson 49.67 3.020 2 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/6/2020
8inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8402 Darla / Nicholas 81.09 2.035 O 0O O o0 O 94 1
8401 Rush / Brueske -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12402 Sophie / Pardue 47.44 3.478 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Ty / Kitchell 72.83 2.266 1 0 0O 0 O 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF Score Place
16404 Cate / Vetz 85.99 1.930 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16407 Jake / Spaul 37.89 4.381 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20409 Panda / Bertsch 5191 3.217 1 1 0 0 O 90 1
20401 Copper / Clessa 49.34 3.385 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 58.56 2.852 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Kimber / Selbert 5430 3.076 2 1 0 0 o©O NQ
20406 Sawyer / Jebens 51.03 3.273 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Abby / Weishaar -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
3/6/2020

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 54.01 3.092 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24202 Crush / Mitchell 64.49 2.590 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24405 Nikona / Simms 66.07 2.528 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Mal / Carey -- - = - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/6/2020
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8601 Muppet / Van Hook 62.86 2.832 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12604 Jiffy / Ganz 51.14 3.481 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
12603 Skipper / Williams -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16605 Chuckles / Vogt 51.53 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Jetson / Jones 83.83 2.171 4 0 O 0 O NQ
16601 Tyme / Truttmann -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20605 Bazinga / Brueske 37.40 4.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Jayla / Koenig 41.91 4.414 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20612 Echo / Lawrence 58.30 3.173 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 57.31 3.228 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 35.62 5.194 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 0 O 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/6/2020
20610 Matt / Johnson 49.63 3.728 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF Score Place
24601 Famous / Brueske 50.91 3.634 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
24602 Gibson / Baker 7251 2551 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 46.12 3.859 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 4794 3.713 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Nemo / Hale 55.72 3195 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Pepper / Hannes 6499 2739 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 69.76 2.552 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Star / Hinson 42.24 4.214 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Macho / Van Hook 68.59 2.595 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 0 0 1 2 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:11 NQs 10 %Q:52

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
12825 Skye / Yu 33.94 5245 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Rudi / Phillips 38.05 4.678 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Shani / Dietz 40.17 4431 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12817 Tater Tot / Moore 40.77 4.366 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Izzy / Livingston 42.37 4.201 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 LuLu / Phillips 42.71 4.168 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Dates / Yu 4355 4.087 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 4524 3935 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.19 3.225 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Tigger / Porter 56.78 3.135 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 57.32 3.105 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12802 Esky / Porras 46.27 3.847 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 RockyRaccoon /Day 48.61 3.662 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Lacey / Williams -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker 61.60 2.890 1 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

12813 Rhys / Corcoran 49.60 3.589 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Moose / Kenny 55.79 3.191 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 51.62 3.448 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12821 Bennie / Vetz 57.49 3.096 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12826 Agnes / Porras 44,65 3.987 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:13 NQs9 %Q:59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16807 Rex / Kosztowny 37.24 4887 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Tootsie Pop / Moore 3782 4812 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Hanna / Nichols 40.23 4.524 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Bling / Frasca 4112 4.426 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Gigi / Burgess 42.03 4.330 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 43.02 4.231 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16813 Michael / Ganz 4525 4.022 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Emily / Miller 46.46 3917 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Roxy / Locke 46.47 3.917 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16809 Jake / Upton 48.34 3.765 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Stormie / Istenes 48.67 3.739 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Branch / Frasca 50.44 3.608 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Randy / Braun 53.56 3.398 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Chloe / Caraker 67.89 2.681 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16803 Riley / Locke 55.20 3.297 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Camille / Vassar 38.36 4.745 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Lassen / Hopkins 62.00 2.935 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Cody / Livingston 38.42 4.737 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Clark / Braun 54.39 3.346 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke 50.94 3.573 0O 2 0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

16826 Darby / Mroz 59.19 3.075 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16836 Henry / Rich -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16811 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:26 NQs 27 %0Q:49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20833 Rigby / Day 3352 5519 31 0 O O O O 100 1
20828 Sculpin / Brewer 33.87 5.462 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Primo / McDonald 34.78 5.319 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Paddy / Tipton 35.66 5.188 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20886 Dexter / Mierzwa 36.72 5.038 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Fiver / Tipton 36.85 5.020 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Meeka / Heberlein 36.98 5.003 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Tica / Schneiderjohn 37.26 4.965 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Gypsee / Rich 3790 4.881 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Zayne |/ Berkley 38.47 4.809 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Emmie / Harmon 39.11 4.730 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Grace / Dunn 39.96 4.630 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20887 Bing / Dalan 40.39 4580 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Skye / Barker 40.58 4559 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Vader / Winter 41.57 4.450 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Egan / Blau 42.03 4.402 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Yoda / Shinn 4298 4.304 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Cassidy / Frasca 43.11 4.291 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Aria / Colberg 43.48 4.255 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20837 Cody / McLees 4438 4.169 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Ziva |/ Bettis 4499 4112 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Journey / Goodgold 46.42 3.985 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/6/2020

20875
20818
20827
20801
20611
20804
20805
20808
20809
20811
20813
20814
20815
20819
20821
20826
20830
20840
20841
20852
20853
20858
20861
20864
20866
20869
20872
20873
20879
20880
20885

Cam / Hemmer
True / Schroeder
Bunny / Van Hook
Bravo / Hemmer
Easton / Jebens
Tippi / Tipton
Kitt / Bruce

Lexi / Bettis
Melia / Heberlein
Dani / Shaiper
Ash / Dalan

Elcie / Cinotto
Abbey / Koenig
Parker / Scimeca
Saban / Florence
Bolt / Weinberg
Java / Frasca
Mica / Selbert
Bounce / Peskie
Joule / Kluka
Leo / Rupprecht
Nitro / Nieder
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Wicked / Lass
Tazer / Buchholz
Gil / Gregerson
Kodi / Kera
Abby / Lindhorst
Lacy / Bruce
Hunter / Bauer

Stein / Shaiper

47.36
49.66
52.85
56.61
58.59
35.97
38.53
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44.99
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59.49
39.72
34.31
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

20823 Trubbel / Jearls -- S — ABS
20825 Billy / Entzeroth - S — ABS
20838 Aurora / Fisher - - ABS
20839 Augie / Fridrych -- U — ABS
20844 Sharky / Seely - T ABS
20847 Jagger / LaFata -- U ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:6 NQs2 %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24805 Autie / Rabun 36.16 5.116 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 4225 4379 26 O O O o0 o0 100 2
24806 Schatzi / Miller 44.07 4.198 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Ty / Kluka 4796 3.857 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 5154 3589 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Wilson / Kerr 53.07 3.486 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Ginger / Kincaid 56.11 3.297 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Zeke | Meyer 5541 3.339 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- e ABS
24811 Electra / Seely -- e ABS
24814 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- e ABS

24C inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place

24820C Misty / Cinotto 35.63 5192 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818C Flash / Nichols 3755 4.927 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 4219 4.385 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

24819C Wynn / Simpson -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
3/6/2020

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20211 Echo / Risik -- - = - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/6/2020

8inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8406 Brassy / Mierzwa 60.38 2.733 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 87.56 1.884 3 0 O 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16204 Shae Mon / Potratz 58.79 2.841 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16410 Rivers / Welch 95.94 1.741 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/6/2020
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4601 Tank / Stetzler -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12606 Shelby / Schubert 63.11 2.884 O O O o0 o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20614 Lucky / Wright 60.84 3.041 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Timber / Hackmann 52.76  3.506 1 0 0O 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/6/2020

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:5 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 4470 3.982 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 63.13 2.820 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Dazzle / Van Hook 66.77 2.666 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4807 Riley / Schaefer 66.91 2.660 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 71.31 2.496 9 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8814 Adele / Liles 64.78 2.748 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Wynona / Wessel 71.62 2.485 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Kenzie / Livingston -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Connor / Norris 5454 3.264 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Tag / Schaefer 49.63 3.587 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 71.16 2501 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Bella / Carnes -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 35.11 5.184 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 4364 4170 30 O O O O O 100 2
12836 Evan / Vassar 65.70 2.770 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Robbie / Braun 81.86 2.223 1 0 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/6/2020

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16844 Porter / Brewer 35.01 5.284 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16853 Effen / McDonald 37.02 4.997 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 Beatrice / Shaw 46.05 4.017 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16858 Hana / Johnson 50.79 3.642 19 O O O o0 o0 100 4

16841 Izzy / Johnson 54.24 3411 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Deacon / Winters 56.53 3.273 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Lola / Mitchell 62.92 2.940 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Zayla / Willoh 47.88 3.864 0O 0O 0 1 O NQ
16843 Kruz / Gregerson 42.89 4.313 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16848 Cinder / Kluka -- 0 1 0 4 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20893 Chance / Plank 6267 2952 11 0 O 0 O O 100 1
20889 Kaylee / Sheffler 61.94 2.987 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20891 Allie / Behrens 5258 3.518 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
3/6/2020
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Rayne / Oelklaus 46.87 2.283 4 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20001 Teva / Miller -- R ABS
20005 Elle / Miller - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/6/2020

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Luna/ Coelho -- 4 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Duncan / Norris -- 3 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20206 Bryn / MacKenzie 25.74 4.235 1 0 0 0 95 1
20207 Clutch / Simpson 28.35 3.845 2 0 0 0 90 2
20203 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 3 0 NQ
20209 Libbie / Rabun 38,53 2.829 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Gracie / Wintz 25.27 4.313 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Sawyer / Jebens 29.38 3.710 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24202 Crush / Mitchell 35.62 3.060 1 0 2 0 NQ

24401 Mal / Carey 57.23 1.905 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

3/6/2020
8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Darla / Nicholas 65.10 2.043 1 0 0 NQ
8601 Muppet / Van Hook 51.91 2.562 1 0 1 NQ
8401 Rush / Brueske -- - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
12402 Sophie / Pardue 31.31 4.248 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16827 Branch / Frasca 22.76  6.063 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
16402 Isabel / Coelho 49.71 2.776 2 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Cate / Vetz 66.78 2.066 3 0 0 O NQ
16407 Jake / Spaul -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
16603 Chloe / Caraker 53.98 2.557 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 41sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20401 Copper / Clessa 38.70 3.695 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Bazinga / Brueske 2447 5.844 1 0 0 O 95 2
20202 Bee-J / Snider -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/6/2020

20408 Abby / Weishaar -- 1 0 O 1 NQ

20409 Panda / Bertsch 37.39 3.825 2 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Griffin / Hewitt 30.64 4.667 2 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Jayla / Koenig 46.65 3.065 2 3 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 39.04 3.663 O o0 2 o0 NQ

24405 Nikona / Simms -- 4 2 1 1 NQ

24602 Gibson / Baker 69.32 2.063 5 5 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

3/6/2020
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12604 Jiffy / Ganz 47.39 3.418 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16401 Jetson / Jones 32.75 5.008 1 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Tyme / Truttmann -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20804 Tippi / Tipton 25.64 6.435 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Echo / Lawrence 41.75 3.952 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 51.81 3.185 3 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 31.09 5.307 1 0 4 0 NQ
20801 Bravo / Hemmer 52.09 3.168 1 3 2 0 NQ
20861 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20873 Abby / Lindhorst 57.31 2.879 3 0 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Famous / Brueske 30.84 5.350 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  27.05 5.989 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Star / Hinson 30.38 5.332 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 35.63 4.547 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 35.75 4531 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 4553 3.558 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Pepper / Hannes 40.03 4.047 1 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Nemo / Hale -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Macho / Van Hook 66.60 2.432 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:15 NQs 4 %Q: 79

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G inults E Score Place
12825 Skye / Yu 2488 6.511 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Rudi / Phillips 27.63 5.863 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Shani / Dietz 28.88 5609 21 0 0O O O 100 3
12827 LuLu / Phillips 29.78 5.440 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Rhys / Corcoran 30.00 5.400 20 0 0 0 0 100
12805 RockyRaccoon/Day 31.39 5.161 18 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Julie / Poirier 32.03 5.058 17 0 0O O O 100
12806 Izzy / Livingston 32.07 5.051 17 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Dates / Yu 3220 5.031 17 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 37.09 4368 12 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 37.11 4365 12 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Bennie / Vetz 39.63 4.088 10 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 40.41 4.009 0 0 0 0 100
12828 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 40.70 3.980 0 0O O O 100
12820 Tigger / Porter 49.89 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

12603 Skipper / Williams 41.79 3.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker 66.14 2.449 2 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Moose / Kenny 39.65 4.086 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tater Tot / Moore 30.03 5.395 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Esky / Porras -- e ABS
12808 Lacey / Williams -- - = - ABS
12826 Agnes / Porras -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 9 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
16807 Rex / Kosztowny 25.09 6536 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Cody / Livingston 28.81 5.692 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Shade / Updyke 29.02 5.651 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Hanna / Nichols 29.72 5518 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Jake / Upton 31.08 5.277 15 0O 0O 0 O 100
16813 Michael / Ganz 31.26 5.246 15 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Clark / Braun 31.77 5162 15 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bling / Frasca 32.07 5.114 14 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Roxy / Locke 35.28 4.649 11 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Darby / Mroz 35.99 4557 11 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Riley / Locke 37.56 4.366 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Randy / Braun 43.35 3.783 3 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Chuckles / Vogt 37.82 4.336 0O 1 0 O NQ
16802 Gigi / Burgess 34.02 4.821 1 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Camille / Vassar 37.37 4.389 2 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Lassen / Hopkins 4191 3.913 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Tootsie Pop / Moore 31.46 5.213 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16831 Stormie / Istenes -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

16836 Henry / Rich 31.75 5.165 1 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 37.53 4.370 0 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Harley / Jearls -- - - = - - ABS
16806 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16811 Jitter / Lomax - 0O 0O 0 o AIS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:22 NQs 27 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fall:ults E Score Place
20820 Primo / McDonald 2413 6.838 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Sculpin / Brewer 2445 6.748 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20886 Dexter / Mierzwa 2529 6.524 18 0O O o0 oO 100 3
20883 Meeka / Heberlein 25.38 6.501 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Gypsee / Rich 2550 6.471 18 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Fiver / Tipton 26.52 6.222 17 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Paddy / Tipton 26.62 6.198 17 0 0O O O 100
20806 Zayne / Berkley 2785 5925 16 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Egan / Blau 2785 5925 16 0 0 0 0 100
20885 Stein / Shaiper 28.54 5781 15 0 0 0 0 100
20887 Bing / Dalan 29.27 5.637 14 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Grace / Dunn 29.66 5.563 14 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Emmie / Harmon 30.49 5412 13 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Ziva / Bettis 3049 5412 13 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Aria / Colberg 32.61 5.060 11 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Cody / McLees 32.76 5.037 11 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Skye / Barker 33.62 4908 10 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Bolt / Weinberg 3492 4725 9 0O 0O O O 100
20821 Saban / Florence 35.34 4.669 8 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Melia / Heberlein 36.37 4.537 7 0 0 0 0 100
20880 Hunter / Bauer 37.88 4.356 6 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

20818 True / Schroeder 40.27 4.097 3 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 25.15 6.561 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Easton / Jebens 31.11 5.304 1 1 2 0 NQ
20805 Kitt / Bruce 31.94 5.166 0 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Cassidy / Frasca 35.82 4.606 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Lexi / Bettis 35.61 4.634 1 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Dani / Shaiper 2441 6.760 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Ash / Dalan 26.56 6.212 0 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Elcie / Cinotto 29.53 5.588 0O o0 1 0O NQ
20815 Abbey / Koenig 23.84 6.921 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Parker / Scimeca 46.28 3.565 2 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Bunny / Van Hook 47.42 3.480 0 1 1 0 NQ
20830 Java / Frasca 25.25 6.535 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Rigby / Day 28.19 5.853 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
20841 Bounce / Peskie 52.69 3.132 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Yoda / Shinn 36.76  4.489 1 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Vader / Winter -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20852 Joule / Kluka 53.71 3.072 2 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Leo / Rupprecht 26.50 6.226 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Nitro / Nieder 29.13 5.664 1 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Journey / Goodgold -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20864 Wicked / Lass -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20866 Tazer / Buchholz 28.84 5721 1 1 1 0 NQ
20867 Tica / Schneiderjohn 37.56 4.393 1 0 2 0 NQ
20869 Gil / Gregerson 24.03 6.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Kodi / Kera 30.68 5.378 0 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Cam / Hemmer 4518 3.652 1 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Lacy / Bruce 36.78 4.486 3 0 3 0 NQ
20823 Trubbel / Jearls - - e e e e ABS
20825 Billy / Entzeroth -- e ABS
20838 Aurora / Fisher -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020
20839 Augie / Fridrych -- R ABS
20844 Sharky / Seely -- e ABS
20847 Jagger / LaFata -- - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQ@s3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’:/;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
24805 Autie / Rabun 28.47 5796 17 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 29.55 5584 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Wilson / Kerr 3741 4411 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 38.80 4.253 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Ginger / Kincaid 4436 3.720 1 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Schatzi / Miller 31.46 5.245 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Ty / Kluka 3422 4.822 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Zeke | Meyer 36.45 4.527 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- e ABS
24811 Electra / Seely -- e ABS
24814 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- R ABS
24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
24818C Flash / Nichols 25.32 6.517 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
24819C Wynn / Simpson 26.19 6.300 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 2761 5976 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820C Misty / Cinotto 29.82 5.533 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

3/6/2020

8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8406 Brassy / Mierzwa 33.35 3.118 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20211 Echo / Risik 37.04 2.943 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/6/2020
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16204 Shae Mon / Potratz 46.01 3.108 0 0 1 0 NQ
16410 Rivers / Welch -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20615 Timber / Hackmann 26.62 5.372 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/6/2020

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
4601 Tank / Stetzler -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12606 Shelby / Schubert 48.87 3.356 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/6/2020

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 3222 5.028 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 42.77 3.788 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Dazzle / Van Hook 57.02 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 58.76  2.757 0 0 0 0 100 4

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55sec Qs:5 NQ@s2 %Q:71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Kenzie / Livingston 30.48 5315 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Tag / Schaefer 32.27 5.020 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Connor / Norris 42.03 3.854 12 O O o0 o0 100 3
8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 4596 3.525 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Adele / Liles 48.51 3.340 6 0 0 0 0 100
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 53.47 3.030 2 0 0 O NQ
8812 Wynona / Wessel 56.20 2.883 o o0 3 0 NQ
8824 Bella / Carnes - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  31.91 5.139 20 0 0 0 © 100 1
12829 Robbie / Braun 62.13 2.640 o 1 2 0 NQ
12830 Rai / Meyer 2455 6.680 0 0O 1 o© NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/6/2020

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16844 Porter / Brewer 26.26 6.283 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Beatrice / Shaw 35.10 4.701 13 0 0 0 O 100 2
16842 Zayla / Willoh 3559 4.636 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16851 Deacon / Winters 40.69 4.055 8 0O o0 o0 O 100 4

16841 Izzy / Johnson 42.35 3.896 6 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Hana / Johnson 46.75 3.529 2 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Kruz / Gregerson 39.50 4.177 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Lola / Mitchell 61.87 2.667 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Cinder / Kluka 33.08 4.988 1 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Effen / McDonald 31.08 5.309 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'Ee Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20893 Chance / Plank 50.57 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20614 Lucky / Wright 47.84 3.449 1 1 0 0 NQ
20889 Kaylee / Sheffler 56.79 2.905 0 1 1 0 NQ
20891 Allie / Behrens 50.90 3.242 1 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
3/6/2020

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20203 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.76 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
20611 Easton / Jebens 26.55 5 9 7 27 20 68 2
20607 Griffin / Hewitt 24.16 5 5 18 19 20 67 3
20880 Hunter / Bauer 36.30 4 5 18 18 20 61 4
20406 Sawyer / Jebens 37.37 2 9 12 19 20 57
20405 Kimber / Selbert 47.82 3 9 12 27 20 56
20206 Bryn / MacKenzie 37.01 3 5 0 18 O NQ
20408 Abby / Weishaar -- 2 2 7 0 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24202 Crush / Mitchell 31.79 5 5 12 27 20 69 1

24405 Nikona / Simms 42.71 5 5 0O 18 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
3/6/2020

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12805 RockyRaccoon /Day  27.39 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
12402 Sophie / Pardue 31.00 6 5 18 27 20 76 2
12810 Oliver / Boedeker 32.56 6 5 13 27 20 71 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16405 Craze / Miller 26.95 6 5 13 27 20 71 1
16831 Stormie / Istenes 25.55 4 5 11 9 20 NQ
16406 Gremlin / Thayer -- e ABS
16603 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20864 Wicked / Lass 32.31 5 9 13 27 20 74 1
20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 23.80 6 9 18 17 20 70 2

20612 Echo / Lawrence 36.05 2 5 12 27 20 62 3



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/2020

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8804 Pepper / Hannes 46.90 3 4 18 27 20 64 1
8601 Muppet / Van Hook 48.24 1 4 18 19 O NQ
8807 Nemo / Hale -- e ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12819 Julie / Poirier 31.36 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
12603 Skipper / Williams 34.21 1 9 11 27 20 68 2
12820 Tigger / Porter 28.72 1 9 18 19 20 67 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 43.23 4 0O 18 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %0Q: 44
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg oScore Place
20861 Keahilani / Dawidowic  31.91 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20814 Elcie / Cinotto 33.21 1 7 18 27 20 72 2
20801 Bravo / Hemmer 34.58 2 7 18 19 20 64 3
20603 Frankie / Hawkins 34.26 2 7 18 18 20 63 4
20403 Gracie / Wintz 42.38 1 7 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/2020

20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 37.32 3 7 11 18 20 NQ
20804 Tippi / Tipton 30.45 6 9 18 27 O NQ
20840 Mica / Selbert 35.06 1 4 11 18 O NQ
20875 Cam / Hemmer 36.94 1 7 11 19 20 NQ
20823 Trubbel / Jearls - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
8805 Shine / Nicholas 45.47 2 7 11 10 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZOin;i 810 s  Score Place
12812 Shani / Dietz 34.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12803 Rudi / Phillips 33.11 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
12827 LuLu / Phillips 33.97 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
12807 Jett Racer / Tipton 36.90 5 7 18 27 20 76 4
12828 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.77 1 7 18 27 20 70
12813 Rhys / Corcoran 38.97 6 7 11 27 20 68
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 38.66 1 7 11 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 s  Score Place
16827 Branch / Frasca 31.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16836 Henry / Rich 33.32 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16828 Hanna / Nichols 27.59 1 9 18 27 20 75 3
16801 Bling / Frasca 30.17 1 9 18 27 20 75 4
16803 Riley / Locke 36.63 3 7 18 27 20 74
16407 Jake / Spaul 37.17 4 7 18 27 20 74
16838 Roxy / Locke 37.94 3 7 18 27 20 73
16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.18 2 7 11 27 20 64
16805 Camille / Vassar 30.64 2 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

16808 Lassen / Hopkins 41.31 4 4 18 18 20 NQ

16818 Clark / Braun 39.79 2 7 11 19 20 NQ

16824 Shade / Updyke 50.07 3 4 11 19 20 NQ

16833 Harley / Jearls -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:24 NQs 2 %Q: 92
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné:s? 810 s Score Place

20828 Sculpin / Brewer 28.82 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20820 Primo / McDonald 30.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20885 Stein / Shaiper 31.59 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20812 Emmie / Harmon 32.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20808 Lexi / Bettis 31.93 5 9 18 27 20 79

20832 Skye / Barker 30.53 4 9 18 27 20 78

20806 Zayne |/ Berkley 33.40 6 7 18 27 20 77

20833 Rigby / Day 33.54 6 7 18 27 20 77

20837 Cody / McLees 32.72 4 7 18 27 20 76

20853 Leo / Rupprecht 34.52 5 7 18 27 20 75

20866 Tazer / Buchholz 24.81 0 9 18 27 20 74

20830 Java / Frasca 35.71 4 7 18 27 20 73

20887 Bing / Dalan 31.27 6 9 18 19 20 72

20827 Bunny / Van Hook 34.29 1 7 18 27 20 71

20807 Cassidy / Frasca 36.43 6 4 18 27 20 71

20610 Matt / Johnson 31.01 3 9 11 27 20 70

20846 Vader / Winter 36.00 5 4 18 27 20 70

20850 Egan / Blau 34.25 6 7 18 19 20 68

20813 Ash / Dalan 34.56 5 7 11 27 20 68

20883 Meeka / Heberlein 35.00 6 7 11 27 20 68

20824 Grace / Dunn 35.49 5 7 11 27 20 67

20819 Parker / Scimeca 35.96 5 4 18 19 20 63



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/6/2020

20871 Gypsee / Rich 35.25 3 4 11 27 20 62
20867 Tica / Schneiderjohn 35.73 3 4 18 18 20 60
20811 Dani / Shaiper 32.80 5 9 18 27 O NQ
20841 Bounce / Peskie 39.48 2 4 18 8 0 NQ
20825 Billy / Entzeroth -- e ABS
20839 Augie / Fridrych -- - = - ABS
20847 Jagger / LaFata -- - = - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
24816 Zeke | Meyer 30.58 2 9 18 19 20 68 1
24813 Ginger / Kincaid 32.73 2 7 18 19 20 66 2
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 1 4 11 0 20 NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- e ABS
24814 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- e ABS
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340iné_37 g0 s Score Place
24818C Flash / Nichols 27.78 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
24820C Misty / Cinotto 34.72 3 7 11 27 20 66 2

24817C Rascal / Cinotto 40.19 6 4 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
3/6/2020

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

16204 Shae Mon / Potratz 41.74 3 5 12 18 20 52 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
3/6/2020

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

8405 Luke / Wessel 48.29 3 5 12 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
3/6/2020

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8812 Wynona / Wessel 49.05 1 4 13 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20615 Timber / Hackmann 35.20 1 7 18 27 20 73 1
20893 Chance / Plank 43.20 4 7 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
3/6/2020

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 35.34 2 9 18 19 20 68 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8822 Tag / Schaefer 45.27 3 7 18 27 20 68 1
8820 Pogo / Porter 46.83 1 4 18 19 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 36.40 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16849 Toddy / Tipton 34.00 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16205 Rev / Berkley 30.86 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16858 Hana / Johnson 34.44 1 9 18 27 20 75 3
16851 Deacon / Winters 41.41 3 4 18 17 20 NQ

16841 Izzy / Johnson - - ABS



